STEER

TREAD DESIGN
MARATHON LHS TL

ENDURANCE LHS

DRIVES
MARATHON LHD GY BSL TL

MARATHON RSD TL

ENDURANCE LHD

FUELMAX G572

*¥%* NOT AVAILABLE AT LOVES, TA, AND PETRO FOR THE GOODYEAR TIRES

Acct# 538947

PART #

Goodyear TIRE PRICES AS OF 12/14/22

138802089
138179089
756817089
756809089
138801089
138813089
756816089

138802753
138161753
756603753
756220753
138801753
138813753
756604753
756405753

138802687
756817687
138801687
756604687

756603738
138803738
138813738
756604738

138802734
756817734
138810734

SIZE

11R22.5
11R22.5
295/75R22.5
295/75R22.5
11R24.5
11R24.5
295/75R24.5

11R22.5
11R22.5
295/75R22.5
295/75R22.5
11R24.5
11R24.5
285/75R24.5
285/75R24.5

11R22.5
295/75R22.5
11R24.5
285/75R24.5

295/75R22.5
11R22.5
11R24.5
285/75R24.5

11R22.5
295/75R22.5
11R24.5

756816734 285/75R24.5

756817619 295/75R22.5
138953619 11R22.5

Approval# NNO007034
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TOTALS
$ 479.41
$ 489.89
$ 467.42
$ 476.40
$ 494.38
$ 504.88
$ 494.38

$ 609.42
$ 621.59
$ 597.20
$ 609.17
$ 645.99
$ 658.91
$ 645.71
$ 633.05

$ 517.92
$ 507.56
$ 543.48
$ 532.60

$ 498.63
$ 508.83
$ 539.34
$ 530.36

$ 640.62
$ 634.23
$ 679.08
$ 672.28

$ 627.82
$ 634.03



